Datasheet Narwhal SV-480 diesel outboard

The rescue boat SV-480 lay out have
been designed and approved in order to
allow navigation by using an adapted
driving position, as well as navigation
with traditional outboard engine with
tiller.

Approved with 50 hp diesel engine,
the driving position will allow a more
comfortable boat operation,
improving the reaction time in case of
emergency.

There is room enough on the deck to
place the approved stretcher
—mandatory installation- for
injured person transportation. Besides,
the boat

has transverse seats for all the passengers and a bow locker to storage the necessary equipment.

Technical features

Length overall

Length inside

Beam overall

Beam inside

Maximum depth

Max tube @

No. of independent compartments
Motor power

Motor shaft type
Max.authorized No. of persons
Max. Authorized pay load
Approx. weight of boat
Weight aprox. Fully equipped
Approval

480 cm
354 cm
210 cm
110 cm
100 cm
51cm
5+1
50HP diesel
L

6

718 kg.
200 kg.
1050kg.
S.0.LAS.
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