Datasheet Narwhal SV-480 diesel outboard

The rescue boat SV-480 lay out have been designed and approved in order to allow navigation by using an adapted driving position, as well as navigation with traditional outboard engine with tiller.

Approved with 50 hp diesel engine, the driving position will allow a more comfortable boat operation, improving the reaction time in case of emergency.

There is room enough on the deck to place the approved stretcher – mandatory installation- for injured person transportation. Besides, the boat





has transverse seats for all the passengers and a bow locker to storage the necessary equipment.

Technical features

Length overall	480 cm
Length inside	354 cm
Beam overall	210 cm
Beam inside	110 cm
Maximum depth	100 cm
Max tube Ø	51 cm
No. of independent compartments	5+1
Motor power	50HP diesel
Motor shaft type	L
Max.authorized No. of persons	6
Max. Authorized pay load	718 kg.
Approx. weight of boat	200 kg.
Weight aprox. Fully equipped	1050kg.
Approval	S.O.L.A.S.

